OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 1 -- Pista 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 146 25,03 5,8330 160,0000 100,00 795 CORREIA, Paulo
2 97 22,65 4,2826 117,4712 73,42 2191 MARIA, Francisco
3 104 26,81 3,8791 106,4056 66,50 5619 SIMOES, Carlos
4 137 45,46 3,0136 82,6645 51,67 3279 PAIXAO, Mario

5 58 42,85 1,3536 37,1283 23,21 1786 BESSA, Joao

6 10 61,16 0,1635 4,4850 2,80 4862 SOUSA, Joao

7 0 31,81 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 811 JARDIM, Joao

8 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 680 SIMAO, Antonio

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 1 -- Pista 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 151 23,06 6,5481 160,0000
2 156 26,23 5,9474 145,3211
3 147 26,24 5,6021 136,8850
4 140 26,56 5,2711 128,7960
5 122 24,73 4,9333 120,5419
6 149 31,69 4,7018 114,8858
7 108 28,54 3,7842 92,4639
8 124 34,79 3,5642 87,0903
9 103 29,79 3,4575 84,4829
10 119 36,47 3,2630 79,7285
11 107 34,77 3,0774 75,1937
12 103 33,65 3,0609 74,7919
13 122 43,87 2,7809 67,9508
14 109 43,38 2,5127 61,3959
15 125 49,94 2,5030 61,1595
16 72 29,12 2,4725 60,4148
17 80 34,24 2,3364 57,0898
18 127 56,14 2,2622 55,2756
19 132 66,41 1,9877 48,5672
20 89 44,92 1,9813 48,4119
21 69 36,08 1,9124 46,7288
22 80 46,52 1,7197 42,0197
23 45 39,35 1,1436 27,9428
24 26 37,02 0,7023 17,1609
25 41 60,84 0,6739 16,4663
26 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
27 0 72,42 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,83
85,55
80,50
75,34
71,80
57,79
54,43
52,80
49,83
47,00
46,74
42,47
38,37
38,22
37,76
35,68
34,55
30,35
30,26
29,21
26,26
17,46
10,73
10,29

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

2367
4582
2765
2336
7458
3109
1660
4778
7153
11266
2192
1592
11262
3339
4416
1431
1451
10133
2427
482
2344
4829
791
2337
11552
11655
3338

Name

FERNANDES, Adalberto
COSTA, Luis Miguel
REIS, Francisco
FERNANDES, Henrique
SAMPAIO, Mauricio
REBELO, Jose

SILVA, Manuel

NOVAIS, Joao

BOTAS, Carlos

CUNHA, Daniel
RODRIGUES, Jose
VASCONCELOS, Antonio
RIBEIRO, Lara
CAIADO, Luis
MENDES, Jose
GUERREIRO, Vitor
GRANDAO, Antonio
PINTO, Teresa
CASTRO, Carlos
JORGE, Jose Luis
CASTRO, Duarte
GONCALVES, Jose
MARQUES, Joao
SANTOS, Jose

COSTA, Paula
MONTENEGRO, Antonio
TAVARES, Sandra
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 1 -- Pista 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 126 25,78 4,8875 160,0000
2 144 32,82 4,3876 143,6337
3 132 31,28 4,2199 138,1464
4 126 36,51 3,4511 112,9773
5 138 41,03 3,3634 110,1057
6 104 34,44 3,0197 98,8559
7 91 31,35 2,9027 95,0246
8 85 29,33 2,8981 94,8722
9 108 38,70 2,7907 91,3577
10 91 33,31 2,7319 89,4333
11 80 42,78 1,8700 61,2183
12 64 48,18 1,3284 43,4856
13 50 41,14 1,2154 39,7867
14 38 37,18 1,0221 33,4585
15 43 56,39 0,7625 24,9631
16 18 52,33 0,3440 11,2604

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,77
86,34
70,61
68,82
61,78
59,39
59,30
57,10
55,90
38,26
27,18
24,87
20,91
15,60

7,04

COMPETITOR

#

6361
5896
11507
10314
11682
904
11508
10229
4424
5620
10963
4224
10231
312
11650
7511

Name

SANTOS, Joao
DIAS, Jaime
ARAUJO, Alvaro
RAMOS, Miguel
FERREIRA, Carlos
SOUSA, Alexandre
PIRES, Joao
BORGES, Bruno
CRUZ, Carlos Manuel
MONTEIRO, Joao
PEREIRA, Jose
PIPA, Ricardo
MIRANDA, Miguel
SACADURA, Antonio
MOUTELA, Vitor
GONCALVES, Rui
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 1 -- Pista 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 129 32,86 3,9257 160,0000 100,00 8612 GUIMARAES, Jose
2 126 40,96 3,0762 125,3743 78,36 3208 PEREIRA, Luis

3 130 46,09 2,8206 114,9568 71,85 7660 GOMES, Pedro

4 104 43,30 2,4018 97,8911 61,18 10595 BRUNO, Rui

5 0 41,56 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 3753 SANTOS, Paulo
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 1 -- Pista 1

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 135 61,94 2,1795 160,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

2222 MOTA, Pedro
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 2 -- Pista 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 114 18,57 6,1389 115,0000
2 98 20,83 4,7048 88,1336
3 101 25,07 4,0287 75,4696
4 111 35,01 3,1705 59,3931
5 89 31,60 2,8165 52,7604
6 91 36,07 2,5229 47,2607
7 107 67,48 1,5857 29,7039
8 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
9 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
76,64
65,63
51,65
45,88
41,10
25,83

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

795
2191
811
3279
3139
1786
5619
680
4862

Name

CORREIA, Paulo
MARIA, Francisco
JARDIM, Joao
PAIXAQ, Mario
BRANCO, Baltazar
BESSA, Joao
SIMOES, Carlos
SIMAO, Antonio
SOUSA, Joao
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 2 -- Pista 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 109 17,22 6,3298 115,0000
2 108 18,51 5,8347 106,0039
3 110 20,53 5,3580 97,3438
4 111 21,14 5,2507 95,3943
5 107 22,11 4,8394 87,9224
6 80 18,66 4,2872 77,8902
7 107 25,08 4,2663 77,5105
8 101 27,18 3,7160 67,5113
9 99 26,71 3,7065 67,3389
10 106 29,01 3,6539 66,3839
11 108 30,51 3,56398 64,3111
12 110 31,73 3,4668 62,9835
13 84 26,19 3,2073 58,2704
14 84 26,26 3,1988 58,1151
15 105 34,17 3,0729 55,8276
16 105 35,08 2,9932 54,3794
17 96 33,10 2,9003 52,6924
18 105 39,93 2,6296 47,7743
19 101 38,71 2,6091 47,4027
20 97 38,11 2,5453 46,2421
21 53 26,39 2,0083 36,4872
22 60 34,38 1,7452 31,7066
23 97 63,66 1,5237 27,6828
24 35 28,06 1,2473 22,6613
25 75 81,86 0,9162 16,6454
26 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,18
84,65
82,95
76,45
67,73
67,40
58,71
58,56
57,73
55,92
54,77
50,67
50,53
48,55
47,29
45,82
41,54
41,22
40,21
31,73
27,57
24,07
19,71
14,47

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

1660
2336
2765
4582
7458
1431
1592
4778
2192
3109
2367
4416
7153
11266
11262
791
10133
4829
482
3339
1451
2427
3338
2337
11552
11655

Name

SILVA, Manuel
FERNANDES, Henrique
REIS, Francisco
COSTA, Luis Miguel
SAMPAIO, Mauricio
GUERREIRO, Vitor
VASCONCELOS, Antonio
NOVAIS, Joao
RODRIGUES, Jose
REBELO, Jose
FERNANDES, Adalberto
MENDES, Jose

BOTAS, Carlos

CUNHA, Daniel
RIBEIRO, Lara
MARQUES, Joao
PINTO, Teresa
GONCALVES, Jose
JORGE, Jose Luis
CAIADO, Luis
GRANDAO, Antonio
CASTRO, Carlos
TAVARES, Sandra
SANTOS, Jose

COSTA, Paula
MONTENEGRO, Antonio
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 2 -- Pista 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 107 15,67 6,8283 115,0000
2 103 18,09 5,6938 95,8919
3 109 20,57 5,2990 89,2432
4 111 22,31 4,9753 83,7928
5 97 19,56 4,9591 83,5191
6 105 21,31 4,9273 82,9830
7 107 22,67 4,7199 79,4905
8 109 26,61 4,0962 68,9866
9 105 26,12 4,0199 67,7016
10 105 26,47 3,9668 66,8065
11 95 25,68 3,6994 62,3034
12 90 25,98 3,4642 58,3427
13 109 32,44 3,3600 56,5886
14 103 38,63 2,6663 44,9051
15 84 32,01 2,6242 44,1954
16 37 34,35 1,0771 18,1409

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,38
77,60
72,86
72,63
72,16
69,12
59,99
58,87
58,09
54,18
50,73
49,21
39,05
38,43
15,77

COMPETITOR

#

5620
10229
10314

5896

6361

904
11507
11508
11682

312
10963
10231

4424

7511

4224
11650

Name

MONTEIRO, Joao
BORGES, Bruno
RAMOS, Miguel
DIAS, Jaime
SANTOS, Joao
SOUSA, Alexandre
ARAUJO, Alvaro
PIRES, Joao
FERREIRA, Carlos
SACADURA, Antonio
PEREIRA, Jose
MIRANDA, Miguel
CRUZ, Carlos Manuel
GONCALVES, Rui
PIPA, Ricardo
MOUTELA, Vitor
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 2 -- Pista 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 110 25,33 4,3427 115,0000 100,00 8612 GUIMARAES, Jose
2 113 26,41 4,2787 113,3053 98,53 7660 GOMES, Pedro

3 105 26,88 3,9063 103,4428 89,95 3753 SANTOS, Paulo

4 91 27,20 3,3456 88,5957 77,04 3208 PEREIRA, Luis

5 109 43,63 2,4983 66,1579 57,53 10595 BRUNO, Rui
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 2 -- Pista 2

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 99 34,12 2,9015 115,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

2222 MOTA, Pedro
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 4 -- Pista 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 42 9,69 4,3344 50,0000 100,00 5619 SIMOES, Carlos

2 48 11,32 4,2403 48,9147 97,83 795 CORREIA, Paulo

3 46 11,35 4,0529 46,7527 93,51 3279 PAIXAO, Mario

4 38 11,46 3,3159 38,2511 76,50 811 JARDIM, Joao

5 40 14,64 2,7322 31,5183 63,04 3139 BRANCO, Baltazar
6 41 17,53 2,3388 26,9803 53,96 4862 SOUSA, Joao

7 35 21,42 1,6340 18,8492 37,70 2191 MARIA, Francisco
8 43 27,16 1,5832 18,2635 36,53 1786 BESSA, Joao

9 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 680 SIMAO, Antonio
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 4 -- Pista 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 50 4,29 11,6550 50,0000 100,00 1660 SILVA, Manuel
2 42 8,18 5,1345 22,0269 44,05 4582 COSTA, Luis Miguel
3 46 9,37 4,9093 21,0608 42,12 1592 VASCONCELQOS, Antonio
4 46 10,11 4,5500 19,6193 39,04 7458 SAMPAIO, Mauricio
5 45 10,00 4,5000 19,3050 38,61 2765 REIS, Francisco
6 49 11,07 4,4264 18,9892 37,98 2336 FERNANDES, Henrique
7 50 11,42 4,3783 18,7828 37,57 3109 REBELO, Jose
8 50 12,16 4,118 17,6398 35,28 2367 FERNANDES, Adalberto
9 32 8,02 3,9900 17,1172 34,23 7153 BOTAS, Carlos

10 42 11,78 3,5654 15,2954 30,59 791 MARQUES, Joao

11 42 11,85 3,5443 15,2051 30,41 4778 NOVAIS, Joao

12 42 12,17 3,4511 14,8053 29,61 2337 SANTOS, Jose

13 44 13,02 3,3794 14,4977 29,00 1451 GRANDAO, Antonio

14 44 14,36 3,0641 13,1448 26,29 2192 RODRIGUES, Jose

15 42 14,51 2,8946 12,4176 24,84 3339 CAIADO, Luis

16 47 16,26 2,8905 12,4004 24,80 4416 MENDES, Jose

17 44 18,00 2,4444 10,4867 20,97 4829 GONCALVES, Jose

18 38 15,93 2,3854 10,2335 20,47 11262 RIBEIRO, Lara

19 42 17,68 2,3756 10,1912 20,38 482 JORGE, Jose Luis

20 44 20,80 2,1154 9,0750 18,15 2427 CASTRO, Carlos

21 49 25,01 1,9592 8,4050 16,81 10133 PINTO, Teresa

22 29 18,40 1,5761 6,7614 13,52 11552 COSTA, Paula

23 15 39,01 0,3845 1,6496 3,30 3338 TAVARES, Sandra

24 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 11655 MONTENEGRO, Antonio
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 4 -- Pista 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 44 3,76 11,7021 50,0000
2 38 5,35 7,1028 30,3483
3 44 7,95 5,6346 23,6478
4 44 9,11 4,8299 20,6367
5 48 10,36 4,6332 19,7964
6 50 11,43 4,3745 18,6908
7 46 11,33 4,0600 17,3473
8 42 11,51 3,6490 15,6912
9 46 12,69 3,6249 15,4882
10 46 12,85 3,56798 15,2954
11 42 13,00 3,2308 13,8042
12 40 13,13 3,0465 13,0167
13 46 15,32 3,0026 12,8293
14 42 21,18 1,9830 8,4728
15 42 22,13 1,8979 8,1091
16 16 26,46 0,6047 2,6837

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
60,70
47,30
41,27
39,59
37,38
34,69
31,18
30,98
30,59
27,61
26,03
25,66
16,95
16,22

5,17

COMPETITOR

#

5620
11682
10229
11507

6361
11508
10314
10963

5896
10231

904
312

4424

7511
11650

4224

Name

MONTEIRO, Joao
FERREIRA, Carlos
BORGES, Bruno
ARAUJO, Alvaro
SANTOS, Joao
PIRES, Joao
RAMOS, Miguel
PEREIRA, Jose
DIAS, Jaime
MIRANDA, Miguel
SOUSA, Alexandre
SACADURA, Antonio
CRUZ, Carlos Manuel
GONCALVES, Rui
MOUTELA, Vitor
PIPA, Ricardo
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 4 -- Pista 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 48 12,26 3,9152 50,0000 100,00 3753 SANTOS, Paulo

2 46 13,30 3,4586 44,1698 88,34 8612 GUIMARAES, Jose
3 50 18,36 2,7233 34,7790 69,56 7660 GOMES, Pedro

4 45 18,16 2,4780 31,6458 63,29 10595 BRUNO, Rui

5 50 20,68 2,4178 30,8773 61,75 3208 PEREIRA, Luis
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 4 -- Pista 4

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 45 30,04 1,4980 50,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

2222 MOTA, Pedro
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 5 -- Pista 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 43 7,72 5,5699 45,0000
2 41 7,44 5,5108 44,5218
3 39 9,87 3,9514 31,9234
4 39 14,67 2,6585 21,4781
5 27 10,16 2,6575 21,4700
6 33 12,64 2,6108 21,0925
7 15 8,65 1,7341 14,0099
8 28 20,54 1,3632 11,0133
9 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,94
70,94
47,73
47,71
46,87
31,13
24,47

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

795
5619
1786

811
3279
3139
2191
4862

680

Name

CORREIA, Paulo
SIMOES, Carlos
BESSA, Joao
JARDIM, Joao
PAIXAQ, Mario
BRANCO, Baltazar
MARIA, Francisco
SOUSA, Joao
SIMAO, Antonio
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 5 -- Pista 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 43 6,28 6,8471 45,0000
2 43 6,55 6,5649 43,1450
3 39 6,18 6,3107 41,4744
4 35 5,61 6,2389 41,0024
5 43 7,12 6,0393 39,6910
6 44 8,43 5,2195 34,3027
7 43 8,52 5,0469 33,1690
8 42 9,15 4,5902 30,1670
9 39 10,04 3,8845 25,5290
10 35 9,91 3,56318 23,2112
11 33 9,61 3,4339 22,5681
12 33 10,21 3,2321 21,2418
13 41 12,90 3,1783 20,8880
14 37 11,82 3,1303 20,5725
15 38 12,35 3,0769 20,2218
16 35 11,45 3,0568 20,0894
17 22 7,37 2,9851 19,6182
18 42 14,41 2,9146 19,1553
19 31 11,47 2,7027 17,7624
20 39 14,88 2,6210 17,2252
21 39 15,37 2,5374 16,6761
22 28 12,03 2,3275 15,2966
23 7 28,02 0,2498 1,6419
24 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
25 0 10,17 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,88
92,17
91,12
88,20
76,23
73,71
67,04
56,73
51,58
50,15
47,20
46,42
45,72
44,94
44,64
43,60
42,57
39,47
38,28
37,06
33,99

3,65
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

2765
1660
7153
4582
2336
7458
3109
4416
2192
3339
4778
482
11262
791
2367
4829
11266
2427
1451
2337
11552
10133
3338
11655
1592

Name

REIS, Francisco

SILVA, Manuel

BOTAS, Carlos

COSTA, Luis Miguel
FERNANDES, Henrique
SAMPAIO, Mauricio
REBELO, Jose
MENDES, Jose
RODRIGUES, Jose
CAIADO, Luis

NOVAIS, Joao

JORGE, Jose Luis
RIBEIRO, Lara
MARQUES, Joao
FERNANDES, Adalberto
GONCALVES, Jose
CUNHA, Daniel
CASTRO, Carlos
GRANDAO, Antonio
SANTOS, Jose

COSTA, Paula

PINTO, Teresa
TAVARES, Sandra
MONTENEGRO, Antonio
VASCONCELOS, Antonio

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 5 -- Pista 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 43 7,19 5,9805 45,0000
2 37 6,56 5,6402 42,4396
3 33 6,58 5,0152 37,7365
4 41 8,21 4,9939 37,5763
5 39 8,38 4,6539 35,0182
6 45 9,96 4,5181 33,9959
7 41 9,22 4,4469 33,4600
8 23 5,49 4,1894 31,5231
9 41 10,08 4,0675 30,6053
10 33 8,88 3,7162 27,9624
11 43 12,19 3,6275 26,5422
12 33 9,41 3,5069 26,3874
13 33 10,34 3,1915 24,0141
14 26 10,25 2,5366 19,0863
15 35 16,21 2,1592 16,2464
16 18 13,50 1,3333 10,0326

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,31
83,86
83,50
77,82
75,55
74,36
70,05
68,01
62,14
58,98
58,64
53,36
42,41
36,10
22,29

COMPETITOR

#

10229
6361
904
10314
11508
5896
11507
5620
10231
312
4424
10963
11682
4224
11650
7511

Name

BORGES, Bruno
SANTOS, Joao
SOUSA, Alexandre
RAMOS, Miguel
PIRES, Joao

DIAS, Jaime
ARAUJO, Alvaro
MONTEIRO, Joao
MIRANDA, Miguel
SACADURA, Antonio
CRUZ, Carlos Manuel
PEREIRA, Jose
FERREIRA, Carlos
PIPA, Ricardo
MOUTELA, Vitor
GONCALVES, Rui
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 5 -- Pista 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 37 7,61 4,8620 45,0000
2 44 9,66 4,5549 42,1571
3 35 8,87 3,9459 36,5208
4 25 7,09 3,56261 32,6354
5 44 19,87 2,2144 20,4951

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,68
81,16
72,52
45,54

COMPETITOR

#

8612
7660
3208
3753
10595

Name

GUIMARAES, Jose
GOMES, Pedro
PEREIRA, Luis
SANTOS, Paulo
BRUNO, Rui
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 5 -- Pista 5

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 40 14,97 2,6720 45,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

2222 MOTA, Pedro
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 9 -- Pista 9

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 79 12,60 6,2698 85,0000
2 52 12,70 4,0945 55,5088
3 75 21,96 3,4153 46,3011
4 68 21,45 3,1702 42,9778
5 65 21,46 3,0289 41,0626
6 71 23,70 2,9958 40,6137
7 59 20,17 2,9251 39,6560
8 39 40,07 0,9733 13,1949
9 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
65,30
54,47
50,56
48,31
47,78
46,65
15,562

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

2191
795
3279
5619
3139
1786
811
4862
680

Name

MARIA, Francisco
CORREIA, Paulo
PAIXAQO, Mario
SIMOES, Carlos
BRANCO, Baltazar
BESSA, Joao
JARDIM, Joao
SOUSA, Joao
SIMAO, Antonio

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 9 -- Pista 9

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 80 9,56 8,3682 85,0000
2 70 9,73 7,1942 73,0755
3 76 14,12 5,3824 54,6721
4 79 15,14 5,2180 53,0015
5 69 15,22 4,5335 46,0491
6 73 16,46 4,4350 45,0484
7 69 16,40 4,2073 42,7358
8 61 14,71 4,1468 42,1215
9 67 16,86 3,9739 40,3649
10 79 20,26 3,8993 39,6072
11 81 21,27 3,8082 38,6816
12 47 12,80 3,6719 37,2971
13 71 19,60 3,6224 36,7950
14 71 19,64 3,6151 36,7201
15 74 21,45 3,4499 35,0422
16 55 21,51 2,5570 25,9722
17 69 28,14 2,4520 24,9065
18 60 39,42 1,5221 15,4604
19 34 22,66 1,5004 15,2407
20 27 22,15 1,2190 12,3816
21 19 19,82 0,9586 9,7373
22 34 46,36 0,7334 7,4494
23 13 38,97 0,3336 3,3884
24 2 15,30 0,1307 1,3278
25 0 30,15 0,0000 0,0000
26 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,97
64,32
62,35
54,18
53,00
50,28
49,55
47,49
46,60
45,51
43,88
43,29
43,20
41,23
30,56
29,30
18,19
17,93
14,57
11,46

8,76
3,99
1,56
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

1660
4582
7458
3109
4778
2344
11266
1431
2192
10133
2765
2336
11262
3339
4416
1592
2367
11552
791
2337
7153
2427
3338
482
4829
11655

Name

SILVA, Manuel

COSTA, Luis Miguel
SAMPAIO, Mauricio
REBELO, Jose
NOVAIS, Joao
CASTRO, Duarte
CUNHA, Daniel
GUERREIRO, Vitor
RODRIGUES, Jose
PINTO, Teresa

REIS, Francisco
FERNANDES, Henrique
RIBEIRO, Lara
CAIADO, Luis
MENDES, Jose
VASCONCELOS, Antonio
FERNANDES, Adalberto
COSTA, Paula
MARQUES, Joao
SANTOS, Jose

BOTAS, Carlos
CASTRO, Carlos
TAVARES, Sandra
JORGE, Jose Luis
GONCALVES, Jose
MONTENEGRO, Antonio
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 9 -- Pista 9

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 71 12,96 5,4784 85,0000
2 71 13,05 5,4406 84,4138
3 54 11,74 4,5997 71,3660
4 66 16,58 3,9807 61,7625
5 67 17,34 3,8639 59,9503
6 56 14,72 3,8043 59,0263
7 58 15,79 3,6732 56,9917
8 71 19,67 3,6096 56,0041
9 56 17,01 3,2922 51,0798
10 55 19,56 2,8119 43,6274
11 62 22,73 2,7277 42,3212
12 69 25,36 2,7208 42,2149
13 56 20,66 2,7106 42,0555
14 46 31,60 1,4557 22,5858
15 33 25,92 1,2731 19,7535
16 9 17,70 0,5085 7,8892

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,31
83,96
72,66
70,53
69,44
67,05
65,89
60,09
51,33
49,79
49,66
49,48
26,57
23,24

9,28

COMPETITOR

#

5620
6361
10229
312
904
10314
11507
11508
5896
10963
11682
7511
10231
11650
4224
4424

Name

MONTEIRO, Joao
SANTOS, Joao
BORGES, Bruno
SACADURA, Antonio
SOUSA, Alexandre
RAMOS, Miguel
ARAUJO, Alvaro
PIRES, Joao

DIAS, Jaime
PEREIRA, Jose
FERREIRA, Carlos
GONCALVES, Rui
MIRANDA, Miguel
MOUTELA, Vitor
PIPA, Ricardo
CRUZ, Carlos Manuel
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 9 -- Pista 9

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 81 16,41 4,9360 85,0000
2 78 17,25 4,5217 77,8660
3 73 23,26 3,1384 54,0450
4 70 25,01 2,7989 48,1978
5 73 29,60 2,4662 42,4692

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,61
63,58
56,70
49,96

COMPETITOR

#

3753
8612
10595
7660
3208

Name

SANTOS, Paulo
GUIMARAES, Jose
BRUNO, Rui
GOMES, Pedro
PEREIRA, Luis
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
2012 Open Portugal
Printed Setembro 25, 2012 at 21:36

Stage 9 -- Pista 9

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 73 32,90 2,2188 85,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

2222 MOTA, Pedro
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Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

10830 DIAS, Joao
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